
 2019 / 2 / 11   :     

総合結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 5 A 1 浅井康児 GNR-ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 Sﾀｲﾔ 56.738 5 / 5 129.754

2 3 A 2 長谷川徹成 TiRACING -momo- Exige S2 1117 Sﾀｲﾔ 57.295 3 / 7 0.557 128.493

3 4 A 3 高橋 浩司 N-ONE NISMO 180SX RPS13 Sﾀｲﾔ 57.850 10 / 10 1.112 127.260

4 2 A 4 ふら♪ ふら♪S2000 AP1 Sﾀｲﾔ 58.094 3 / 5 1.356 126.726

5 6 A 5 鈴木 悟 走悟@DC5 DC5 Sﾀｲﾔ 58.437 10 / 14 1.699 125.982

6 7 A 6 おｰうち ﾌﾞｰｽﾄｱｯﾌﾟ FD3S FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 58.563 5 / 12 1.825 125.711

7 13 A 7 senkichi team.TFR JZA80 RP JZA80 Sﾀｲﾔ 58.805 8 / 8 2.067 125.193

8 9 A 8 ちゃんぽん七海 ｾﾒﾝﾄ号 FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 59.206 11 / 11 2.468 124.346

9 11 A 9 七澤 稔 橙工房☆DC2 DC2 Sﾀｲﾔ 59.647 8 / 14 2.909 123.426

10 10 A 10 臼井 誠 TCSｳｽｲ&ACREﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C Sﾀｲﾔ 1'00.101 8 / 12 3.363 122.494

11 16 A 11 てっちゃん♪ G.WORK☆Ω☆ATS☆東創DC5 DC5 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'00.145 12 / 12 3.407 122.404

12 12 A 12 藤井 稔 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 FD2 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'00.360 3 / 12 3.622 121.968

13 24 B 1 柳川小次郎 AE86 AE86 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'00.893 30 / 35 4.155 120.901

14 17 B 2 ﾋﾟｰ TFR ﾋﾟｰ号 FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.049 21 / 21 4.311 120.592

15 19 B 3 神田 聡 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.134 11 / 17 4.396 120.424

16 14 A 13 高嶋 信一 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R BNR34 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.188 5 / 7 4.450 120.318

17 18 B 4 小瀧光宏 あんりみ ﾀｯｷｰ号ｴﾎﾞⅦ CT9A Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.315 11 / 15 4.577 120.068

18 25 B 5 ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞﾝ安福 ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞFD3S FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.584 7 / 26 4.846 119.544

19 23 B 6 小林弦気 間瀬戦隊ｺﾞｷｹﾞﾝｼﾞｬｰ☆ｺﾙﾄ FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.643 17 / 32 4.905 119.430

20 26 B 7 Cha. ARVOU Cha.S2000 AP1 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'01.651 6 / 15 4.913 119.414

21 28 B 8 小林将人 あんりみばやしこ号 CT9A ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'01.984 14 / 16 5.246 118.773

22 32 B 9 小動物 Ωmega小動物EK9改弐 EK9 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'02.178 23 / 27 5.440 118.402

23 22 B 10 松本 拓也 PSFR@たくまるｾﾌﾞﾝ FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'02.416 14 / 15 5.678 117.951

24 27 B 11 Ydaiki GRB白 GRB ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'02.714 14 / 19 5.976 117.390

25 36 B 12 川﨑泰知 銀てぐら DC2 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'02.932 20 / 21 6.194 116.983

26 21 B 13 sin team.TFR EP82 Rp EP82 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'03.218 20 / 26 6.480 116.454

27 29 B 14 丹羽 哲也 おみたんﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ☆DC2白黒 DC2 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'03.229 8 / 14 6.491 116.434

28 33 B 15 柏葉 雅也 pcd100から解放GDB GDB Sﾀｲﾔ 1'03.684 22 / 27 6.946 115.602

29 31 B 16 mii EVO9 CT9A ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'03.874 20 / 25 7.136 115.258

30 20 B 17 和田宏一 GNR ｴﾎﾞ CT9A Sﾀｲﾔ 1'04.064 4 / 12 7.326 114.916

31 43 C 1 松島 久美子 Cx4E 996ﾅﾃﾞｼｺ3号 99663 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'04.206 14 / 25 7.468 114.662

32 34 B 18 ﾏﾐ RS-IshizawaﾋﾟﾝｷｰEK9 EK9 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'05.028 25 / 27 8.290 113.213

33 37 B 19 笹尾 緑 ちびっく EG6 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'05.347 7 / 23 8.609 112.660

34 42 C 2 久登本  修 くどｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'05.790 17 / 23 9.052 111.902

35 35 B 20 村上 隆 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10  SST CZ4A ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'06.077 11 / 17 9.339 111.415

36 38 B 21 富田 勲 いさ吉 RX-7 FD3S ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'06.093 21 / 32 9.355 111.388

37 40 C 3 みかち｡ みかち｡のSW20☆MR2♪ SW20 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'06.445 14 / 24 9.707 110.798

38 39 C 4 ひろかね GAMAﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ6.5 CP9A ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'07.079 11 / 22 10.341 109.751

39 50 C 5 ぇびちゃん ｶﾛｰﾗﾌｨｰﾙﾀﾞｰGT-FOUR ST246W ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'10.417 25 / 25 13.679 104.549

40 51 C 6 澤田 翔 ぽぷてしびっく FD2 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'11.609 7 / 22 14.871 102.808

41 44 C 7 KAKO TPｽﾋﾟﾘｯﾂ☆ﾌﾟﾛﾎﾞｯｸｽ NCP58 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'12.019 8 / 22 15.281 102.223

42 52 C 8 ﾇｯｺﾛ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ993 E-993 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'12.248 17 / 19 15.510 101.899

43 45 C 9 神田 幸子 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'12.599 13 / 15 15.861 101.406

44 47 C 10 佐伯 浩 TOYOTA 86 ZN6 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'13.655 13 / 24 16.917 99.952

45 49 C 11 やみし お爺ちゃんが乗ってそうな車 NZE141 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'16.199 23 / 27 19.461 96.615

46 48 C 12 しまちゃん MFｺﾞｰｽﾄもどき86 ZN6 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'23.109 6 / 6 26.371 88.582

47 46 C 13 永井 清 黒銀2ﾄﾞｱﾄﾚﾉ AE86 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'23.483 6 / 24 26.745 88.186

48 1 A 14 きよ TFR向島R@FD FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 4'44.512 2 / 2 3'47.774 25.876

Entry :56    Start :48

Type Tire Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Class C.P. Name CarName

ズミー♪走

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  プレミアムA １回目 2019 / 2 / 11   :     

回別結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 5 A 1 浅井康児 GNR-ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 Sﾀｲﾔ 57.109 2 / 3 128.911

2 3 A 2 長谷川徹成 TiRACING -momo- Exige S2 1117 Sﾀｲﾔ 57.295 3 / 4 0.186 128.493

3 4 A 3 高橋 浩司 N-ONE NISMO 180SX RPS13 Sﾀｲﾔ 58.081 6 / 6 0.972 126.754

4 2 A 4 ふら♪ ふら♪S2000 AP1 Sﾀｲﾔ 58.094 3 / 3 0.985 126.726

5 7 A 5 おｰうち ﾌﾞｰｽﾄｱｯﾌﾟ FD3S FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 58.563 5 / 6 1.454 125.711

6 6 A 6 鈴木 悟 走悟@DC5 DC5 Sﾀｲﾔ 59.059 4 / 7 1.950 124.655

7 9 A 7 ちゃんぽん七海 ｾﾒﾝﾄ号 FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 59.261 3 / 6 2.152 124.230

8 11 A 8 七澤 稔 橙工房☆DC2 DC2 Sﾀｲﾔ 59.669 2 / 6 2.560 123.381

9 13 A 9 senkichi team.TFR JZA80 RP JZA80 Sﾀｲﾔ 59.812 3 / 4 2.703 123.086

10 12 A 10 藤井 稔 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 FD2 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'00.360 3 / 4 3.251 121.968

11 16 A 11 てっちゃん♪ G.WORK☆Ω☆ATS☆東創DC5 DC5 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'00.402 6 / 6 3.293 121.883

12 10 A 12 臼井 誠 TCSｳｽｲ&ACREﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C Sﾀｲﾔ 1'00.536 4 / 4 3.427 121.614

13 14 A 13 高嶋 信一 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R BNR34 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.188 5 / 5 4.079 120.318

14 1 A 14 きよ TFR向島R@FD FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 4'44.512 2 / 2 3'47.403 25.876

Entry :56    Start :14

Type Tire Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Class C.P. Name CarName

ズミー♪走

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  プレミアムA ２回目 2019 / 2 / 11   :     

回別結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 5 A 1 浅井康児 GNR-ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 Sﾀｲﾔ 56.738 2 / 2 129.754

2 4 A 2 高橋 浩司 N-ONE NISMO 180SX RPS13 Sﾀｲﾔ 57.850 4 / 4 1.112 127.260

3 6 A 3 鈴木 悟 走悟@DC5 DC5 Sﾀｲﾔ 58.437 3 / 7 1.699 125.982

4 13 A 4 senkichi team.TFR JZA80 RP JZA80 Sﾀｲﾔ 58.805 4 / 4 2.067 125.193

5 7 A 5 おｰうち ﾌﾞｰｽﾄｱｯﾌﾟ FD3S FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 58.957 6 / 6 2.219 124.871

6 9 A 6 ちゃんぽん七海 ｾﾒﾝﾄ号 FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 59.206 5 / 5 2.468 124.346

7 11 A 7 七澤 稔 橙工房☆DC2 DC2 Sﾀｲﾔ 59.647 2 / 8 2.909 123.426

8 10 A 8 臼井 誠 TCSｳｽｲ&ACREﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C Sﾀｲﾔ 1'00.101 4 / 8 3.363 122.494

9 16 A 9 てっちゃん♪ G.WORK☆Ω☆ATS☆東創DC5 DC5 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'00.145 6 / 6 3.407 122.404

10 12 A 10 藤井 稔 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 FD2 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'00.379 6 / 8 3.641 121.930

11 3 A 11 長谷川徹成 TiRACING -momo- Exige S2 1117 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'03.386 3 / 3 6.648 116.146

12 2 A 12 ふら♪ ふら♪S2000 AP1 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'03.999 2 / 2 7.261 115.033

13 14 A 13 高嶋 信一 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R BNR34 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'04.103 2 / 2 7.365 114.846

Entry :56    Start :13

Type Tire Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Class C.P. Name CarName

ズミー♪走

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  アタックＢ　１回目 2019 / 2 / 11   :     

回別結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 19 B 1 神田 聡 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.349 5 / 9 120.002

2 17 B 2 ﾋﾟｰ TFR ﾋﾟｰ号 FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.538 6 / 7 0.189 119.633

3 25 B 3 ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞﾝ安福 ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞFD3S FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.584 7 / 7 0.235 119.544

4 26 B 4 Cha. ARVOU Cha.S2000 AP1 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'01.651 6 / 6 0.302 119.414

5 23 B 5 小林弦気 間瀬戦隊ｺﾞｷｹﾞﾝｼﾞｬｰ☆ｺﾙﾄ FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.713 8 / 10 0.364 119.294

6 24 B 6 柳川小次郎 AE86 AE86 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'02.049 11 / 11 0.700 118.648

7 28 B 7 小林将人 あんりみばやしこ号 CT9A ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'02.239 5 / 11 0.890 118.286

8 27 B 8 Ydaiki GRB白 GRB ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'02.832 7 / 8 1.483 117.170

9 18 B 9 小瀧光宏 あんりみ ﾀｯｷｰ号ｴﾎﾞⅦ CT9A Sﾀｲﾔ 1'02.939 6 / 6 1.590 116.970

10 32 B 10 小動物 Ωmega小動物EK9改弐 EK9 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'03.007 9 / 9 1.658 116.844

11 21 B 11 sin team.TFR EP82 Rp EP82 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'03.677 6 / 8 2.328 115.615

12 33 B 12 柏葉 雅也 pcd100から解放GDB GDB Sﾀｲﾔ 1'03.810 4 / 8 2.461 115.374

13 29 B 13 丹羽 哲也 おみたんﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ☆DC2白黒 DC2 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'03.838 5 / 5 2.489 115.323

14 20 B 14 和田宏一 GNR ｴﾎﾞ CT9A Sﾀｲﾔ 1'04.064 4 / 9 2.715 114.916

15 37 B 15 笹尾 緑 ちびっく EG6 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'05.347 7 / 8 3.998 112.660

16 34 B 16 ﾏﾐ RS-IshizawaﾋﾟﾝｷｰEK9 EK9 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'05.414 9 / 10 4.065 112.545

17 36 B 17 川﨑泰知 銀てぐら DC2 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'05.866 4 / 5 4.517 111.772

18 22 B 18 松本 拓也 PSFR@たくまるｾﾌﾞﾝ FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'06.276 4 / 5 4.927 111.081

19 38 B 19 富田 勲 いさ吉 RX-7 FD3S ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'06.710 10 / 10 5.361 110.358

20 31 B 20 mii EVO9 CT9A ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'07.534 5 / 6 6.185 109.012

21 35 B 21 村上 隆 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10  SST CZ4A ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'20.175 2 / 2 18.826 91.824

Entry :56    Start :21

Type Tire Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Class C.P. Name CarName

ズミー♪走

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  アタックＢ　２回目 2019 / 2 / 11   :     

回別結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 19 B 1 神田 聡 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.134 2 / 8 120.424

2 18 B 2 小瀧光宏 あんりみ ﾀｯｷｰ号ｴﾎﾞⅦ CT9A Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.315 5 / 9 0.181 120.068

3 24 B 3 柳川小次郎 AE86 AE86 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.441 12 / 12 0.307 119.822

4 23 B 4 小林弦気 間瀬戦隊ｺﾞｷｹﾞﾝｼﾞｬｰ☆ｺﾙﾄ FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.643 7 / 11 0.509 119.430

5 25 B 5 ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞﾝ安福 ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞFD3S FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.966 5 / 8 0.832 118.807

6 28 B 6 小林将人 あんりみばやしこ号 CT9A ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'01.984 3 / 5 0.850 118.773

7 26 B 7 Cha. ARVOU Cha.S2000 AP1 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'02.035 3 / 5 0.901 118.675

8 32 B 8 小動物 Ωmega小動物EK9改弐 EK9 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'02.304 5 / 9 1.170 118.163

9 17 B 9 ﾋﾟｰ TFR ﾋﾟｰ号 FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'02.397 2 / 8 1.263 117.986

10 27 B 10 Ydaiki GRB白 GRB ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'02.714 6 / 8 1.580 117.390

11 22 B 11 松本 拓也 PSFR@たくまるｾﾌﾞﾝ FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'03.096 4 / 6 1.962 116.679

12 29 B 12 丹羽 哲也 おみたんﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ☆DC2白黒 DC2 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'03.229 3 / 9 2.095 116.434

13 21 B 13 sin team.TFR EP82 Rp EP82 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'03.256 8 / 9 2.122 116.384

14 36 B 14 川﨑泰知 銀てぐら DC2 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'03.629 8 / 8 2.495 115.702

15 33 B 15 柏葉 雅也 pcd100から解放GDB GDB Sﾀｲﾔ 1'03.826 4 / 8 2.692 115.345

16 31 B 16 mii EVO9 CT9A ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'04.069 7 / 9 2.935 114.907

17 20 B 17 和田宏一 GNR ｴﾎﾞ CT9A Sﾀｲﾔ 1'04.985 3 / 3 3.851 113.288

18 34 B 18 ﾏﾐ RS-IshizawaﾋﾟﾝｷｰEK9 EK9 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'05.249 7 / 10 4.115 112.829

19 37 B 19 笹尾 緑 ちびっく EG6 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'05.363 6 / 8 4.229 112.633

20 35 B 20 村上 隆 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10  SST CZ4A ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'06.077 9 / 9 4.943 111.415

21 38 B 21 富田 勲 いさ吉 RX-7 FD3S ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'06.093 11 / 11 4.959 111.388

Entry :56    Start :21

Type Tire Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Class C.P. Name CarName

ズミー♪走

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  アタックＢ　３回目 2019 / 2 / 11   :     

回別結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 24 B 1 柳川小次郎 AE86 AE86 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'00.893 7 / 12 120.901

2 17 B 2 ﾋﾟｰ TFR ﾋﾟｰ号 FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'01.049 6 / 6 0.156 120.592

3 26 B 3 Cha. ARVOU Cha.S2000 AP1 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'02.068 3 / 4 1.175 118.612

4 32 B 4 小動物 Ωmega小動物EK9改弐 EK9 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'02.178 5 / 9 1.285 118.402

5 23 B 5 小林弦気 間瀬戦隊ｺﾞｷｹﾞﾝｼﾞｬｰ☆ｺﾙﾄ FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'02.313 6 / 11 1.420 118.145

6 22 B 6 松本 拓也 PSFR@たくまるｾﾌﾞﾝ FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'02.416 3 / 4 1.523 117.951

7 25 B 7 ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞﾝ安福 ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞFD3S FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ 1'02.624 5 / 11 1.731 117.559

8 36 B 8 川﨑泰知 銀てぐら DC2 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'02.932 7 / 8 2.039 116.983

9 27 B 9 Ydaiki GRB白 GRB ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'03.167 3 / 3 2.274 116.548

10 21 B 10 sin team.TFR EP82 Rp EP82 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'03.218 3 / 9 2.325 116.454

11 33 B 11 柏葉 雅也 pcd100から解放GDB GDB Sﾀｲﾔ 1'03.684 6 / 11 2.791 115.602

12 31 B 12 mii EVO9 CT9A ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'03.874 5 / 10 2.981 115.258

13 34 B 13 ﾏﾐ RS-IshizawaﾋﾟﾝｷｰEK9 EK9 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'05.028 5 / 7 4.135 113.213

14 37 B 14 笹尾 緑 ちびっく EG6 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'05.639 7 / 7 4.746 112.159

15 35 B 15 村上 隆 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10  SST CZ4A ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'06.436 6 / 6 5.543 110.813

16 38 B 16 富田 勲 いさ吉 RX-7 FD3S ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'06.669 3 / 11 5.776 110.426

Entry :56    Start :16

Type Tire Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Class C.P. Name CarName

ズミー♪走

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  アタックＣ　１回目 2019 / 2 / 11   :     

回別結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 42 C 1 久登本  修 くどｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'06.142 10 / 10 111.306

2 43 C 2 松島 久美子 Cx4E 996ﾅﾃﾞｼｺ3号 99663 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'06.669 7 / 9 0.527 110.426

3 40 C 3 みかち｡ みかち｡のSW20☆MR2♪ SW20 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'06.725 7 / 10 0.583 110.333

4 39 C 4 ひろかね GAMAﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ6.5 CP9A ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'08.005 6 / 8 1.863 108.257

5 50 C 5 ぇびちゃん ｶﾛｰﾗﾌｨｰﾙﾀﾞｰGT-FOUR ST246W ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'10.811 7 / 9 4.669 103.967

6 51 C 6 澤田 翔 ぽぷてしびっく FD2 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'11.609 7 / 7 5.467 102.808

7 52 C 7 ﾇｯｺﾛ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ993 E-993 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'13.972 5 / 7 7.830 99.524

8 47 C 8 佐伯 浩 TOYOTA 86 ZN6 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'14.001 5 / 7 7.859 99.485

9 45 C 9 神田 幸子 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'14.426 9 / 9 8.284 98.917

10 44 C 10 KAKO TPｽﾋﾟﾘｯﾂ☆ﾌﾟﾛﾎﾞｯｸｽ NCP58 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'15.723 3 / 4 9.581 97.223

11 49 C 11 やみし お爺ちゃんが乗ってそうな車 NZE141 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'17.277 6 / 9 11.135 95.268

12 48 C 12 しまちゃん MFｺﾞｰｽﾄもどき86 ZN6 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'23.109 6 / 6 16.967 88.582

13 46 C 13 永井 清 黒銀2ﾄﾞｱﾄﾚﾉ AE86 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'23.483 6 / 9 17.341 88.186

Entry :56    Start :13
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ズミー♪走

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  アタックＣ　２回目 2019 / 2 / 11   :     

回別結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 43 C 1 松島 久美子 Cx4E 996ﾅﾃﾞｼｺ3号 99663 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'04.206 5 / 7 114.662

2 42 C 2 久登本  修 くどｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'05.790 7 / 7 1.584 111.902

3 40 C 3 みかち｡ みかち｡のSW20☆MR2♪ SW20 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'06.445 4 / 6 2.239 110.798

4 39 C 4 ひろかね GAMAﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ6.5 CP9A ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'07.079 3 / 7 2.873 109.751

5 50 C 5 ぇびちゃん ｶﾛｰﾗﾌｨｰﾙﾀﾞｰGT-FOUR ST246W ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'10.611 3 / 8 6.405 104.261

6 44 C 6 KAKO TPｽﾋﾟﾘｯﾂ☆ﾌﾟﾛﾎﾞｯｸｽ NCP58 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'12.019 4 / 8 7.813 102.223

7 45 C 7 神田 幸子 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'12.599 4 / 6 8.393 101.406

8 51 C 8 澤田 翔 ぽぷてしびっく FD2 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'12.878 5 / 7 8.672 101.018

9 47 C 9 佐伯 浩 TOYOTA 86 ZN6 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'13.655 6 / 8 9.449 99.952

10 49 C 10 やみし お爺ちゃんが乗ってそうな車 NZE141 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'16.393 6 / 8 12.187 96.370

11 46 C 11 永井 清 黒銀2ﾄﾞｱﾄﾚﾉ AE86 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'24.601 5 / 7 20.395 87.020

12 52 C 12 ﾇｯｺﾛ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ993 E-993 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 6'11.756 2 / 2 5'07.550 19.803

48 C しまちゃん MFｺﾞｰｽﾄもどき86 ZN6 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 計測出来ず

Entry :56    Start :13
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  アタックＣ　３回目 2019 / 2 / 11   :     

回別結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 43 C 1 松島 久美子 Cx4E 996ﾅﾃﾞｼｺ3号 99663 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'04.259 2 / 9 114.568

2 42 C 2 久登本  修 くどｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 Sﾀｲﾔ 1'05.798 6 / 6 1.539 111.888

3 40 C 3 みかち｡ みかち｡のSW20☆MR2♪ SW20 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'06.583 4 / 8 2.324 110.569

4 39 C 4 ひろかね GAMAﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ6.5 CP9A ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'07.983 4 / 7 3.724 108.292

5 50 C 5 ぇびちゃん ｶﾛｰﾗﾌｨｰﾙﾀﾞｰGT-FOUR ST246W ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'10.417 8 / 8 6.158 104.549

6 52 C 6 ﾇｯｺﾛ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ993 E-993 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'12.248 8 / 10 7.989 101.899

7 51 C 7 澤田 翔 ぽぷてしびっく FD2 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'12.816 3 / 8 8.557 101.104

8 44 C 8 KAKO TPｽﾋﾟﾘｯﾂ☆ﾌﾟﾛﾎﾞｯｸｽ NCP58 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'14.022 8 / 10 9.763 99.457

9 47 C 9 佐伯 浩 TOYOTA 86 ZN6 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'15.503 7 / 9 11.244 97.506

10 49 C 10 やみし お爺ちゃんが乗ってそうな車 NZE141 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'16.199 6 / 10 11.940 96.615

11 46 C 11 永井 清 黒銀2ﾄﾞｱﾄﾚﾉ AE86 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙ 1'24.606 5 / 8 20.347 87.015

56 C
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